
5A FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

5A Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 137.7 145.0 0

2 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 138.1 145.0 0

3 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.9 140.0 0

4 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 132.1 125.0 0

5 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 134.3 125.0 0

6 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 138.3 125.0 0

7 KAMRI YOUNGER Washburn Rural 139.4 125.0 0

8 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 133.3 115.0 0

9 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 135.0 115.0 0

10 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 134.4 110.0 0

11 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 137.2 110.0 0

12 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 133.6 105.0 0

13 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 136.1 105.0 0

14 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 137.9 105.0 0

15 Avery Hill Bonner Springs High School 134.5 100.0 0

16 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 139.7 95.0 0

17 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.9 90.0 0

18 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.7 90.0 0

19 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 137.0 85.0 0

5A Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 138.3 245.0 0

2 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 137.7 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 138.1 225.0 0

4 Avery Hill Bonner Springs High School 134.5 215.0 0

5 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.9 215.0 0

6 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.7 205.0 0

7 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 133.3 195.0 0

8 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 134.3 195.0 0

9 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 135.0 185.0 0

10 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 137.2 185.0 0

11 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 137.9 185.0 0

12 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 139.7 180.0 0

13 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 134.4 175.0 0

14 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 136.1 175.0 0

15 KAMRI YOUNGER Washburn Rural 139.4 170.0 0

16 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 132.1 165.0 0

17 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 133.6 165.0 0

18 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 137.0 165.0 0

19 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.9 160.0 0

5A Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 137.7 200.0 0

2 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 138.3 170.0 0

3 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 138.1 155.0 0

4 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 134.4 145.0 0

5 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 135.0 145.0 0

6 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 139.7 140.0 0

7 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 132.1 135.0 0

8 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 134.3 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 137.2 135.0 0

10 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 133.3 130.0 0

11 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.9 130.0 0

12 Avery Hill Bonner Springs High School 134.5 125.0 0

13 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 137.0 120.0 0

14 KAMRI YOUNGER Washburn Rural 139.4 120.0 0

15 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 136.1 115.0 0

16 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.7 115.0 0

17 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.9 105.0 0

18 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 133.6 95.0 0

19 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 137.9 95.0 0

5A Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 137.7 580.0 10

2 Amy Thimmesch Goddard High School 138.3 540.0 8

3 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 138.1 525.0 6

4 Jaden North Goddard High School 135.9 485.0 4

5 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 134.3 455.0 2

6 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 135.0 445.0 1

7 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 133.3 440.0 0

8 Avery Hill Bonner Springs High School 134.5 440.0 0

9 Bailey Sharp Basehor Linwood 134.4 430.0 0

10 Kamilah  Tanner Lansing Lions 137.2 430.0 0

11 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 132.1 425.0 0

12 KAMRI YOUNGER Washburn Rural 139.4 415.0 0

13 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 139.7 415.0 0

14 Stormie Martinez LV Pioneers 138.7 410.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 136.1 395.0 0

16 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 137.9 385.0 0

17 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 137.0 370.0 0

18 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 133.6 365.0 0

19 Jacklyn Brokaw Kapaun Mt. Carmel 137.9 355.0 0


